1/10
www.rohm.com 2010.07 - Rev.A
© 2010 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Universal Standard Specification Series Serial EEPROM Series
Advantage Series Serial EEPROMs
Microwire BUS
BR93C□□-10□U-1.8 family
●Description

www.rohm.com 2010.07 - Rev.A
© 2010 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
●Ordering Information
Table 8: BR93C46 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Operating Range
BR93C46R-10SU-1.8
BR93C46-10SU-1.8
JEDEC SOIC
JEDEC SOIC -40 to 85℃
Table 9: BR93C56 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Operating Range
BR93C56-10SU-1.8
BR93C56-10TU-1.8 JEDEC SOIC -40 to 85℃
Table 10: BR93C66 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Operating Range
BR93C66-10SU-1.8
BR93C66-10TU-1.8 JEDEC SOIC -40 to 85℃
●Package outline
 Table 11 JEDEC SOIC, Package Size Data
Symbol
mm inches